703B Vermillion Street, Agro Homes Subd., 

Putatan, Muntinlupa City 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

We are happy to notify you that the Procurement of leT Supplies (Second Posting) is hereby 

awarded to you as the Bidder with Lowest Calculated and Responsive Bid at Contract Price 

equivalent to One Hundred Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Six Pesos (P 100,986.00). 

Very truly yours, 

Assistant' Schools Division Superintendent 
Officer-I n-Cha rge 

Office ofthe Schools Division Superintendent 

.. Student Center for life Skills Bldg., Centennial Ave, Srgy. Tunasan, Muntinlupa City 
\. 8805-9935,8805-9940D~ED